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Gulltibbeliste

Hanner

Dhoki Apsos Livin' La Vida Loca
Ursus Sengge

Ki-po Ziis Pablo of Darkness
Kyi-m-byang Jetsun Bilbo
Hairbandit's Fabian

Ki-po Ziis Levi

Zik-Zak's Anjdrij

Tunmark’s Kyigu Lamleh

Lost Valley Nyingpo

Kuau Le Gou's Knight Rowley
Kuau Le Gou's Ab Fab Astor Of Kaspar
Kyi-m-byang Konrad Kasparsgnn
Ki-po Ziis Just Do It

Ki-po Ziis Lazarus

Dhoki Apsos Jack-A-Dandy to ChaZari
Dhoki Apsos MR Jazzmann jr
Ki-po Ziis Joker of heart

Ki-po Ziis Qong Qyrre

Dhoki Apsos Pelle the Pirat
Tricco The Winner Takes It All

Tisper

Ti La Shu You Keep Me Safe
LITOMADA's Excelent Sofie
Ki-po Ziis Lydia

Terlianzo Alli One
Myklegardens Be-My Minda
Aylari's Cat Lamleh

Amazing Chiwa Lakshmi
Shadeacre Ultimate sensation
Limengs Oh ho here she comes
Lamlux Yeshi

Zik-zak's Tjorven

Stand By Me

Hairbandit's Flora

ChaZari's Beautiful Bixi
ChaZari's Bonita

Dakini

Lamlux Kaluka

ChaZari's Celda Iha-Mo
Rogell's Iron Black Rose
Limeng's Super funtime Sally
Shadeacre Queen of Disco

Asti Martini

Frigg

Litomadas$ Na-phvis lamleh
ChaZari's Carmen

Froya

Limengs Ohho JZ September jazzgirl
Ki-po Ziis Oce-ani

Adhira Rajs Kira

Jampa carmen Zita

Tunmark's Shiwa-Shing Dong-Lamleh
Cloudclimber Bsangmo Blo Gso

Veteraner

Hanner

Kyi-m-byang Jetsun Bilbo
KYI-M-BYANG Kondrad Kasparsgnn
Kuau Le Gou's Ab Fab Astor Ofkaspar

Veteraner

Tisper

LITOMADA's Excelent Sofie
Terlianzo Alli One

Asti Martini

2023

Nr
NO52698/19
CMKU/TT/1783/19
NO55745/22
NO48100/15
NO51878/22
NO30009/20
NO38080/22
NO37994/22
SE49887/2021
SE54946/2022
SE33196/2015
NO49532/12
NO37907/18
NO30010/20
NO56100/17
NO36463/20
NO37906/18
NO35214/23
NO54554/22
NO48408/22

Nr
VDH/KTRZB22TT0140
NO45320/14
NO30008/20
SE12774/2015
NO34811/22
NO52539/19
DK11969/2022
SE30723/2022
NO35550/16
DK13353/2021
NO57724/22
NO51686/18
NO51875/22
NO56553/19
NO56557/19
NO50582/22
DK17885/2018
NO38476/21
NO33633/21
NO49334/18
SE49418/2020
NO48069/13
NO50585/22
NO31640/21
NO38484/21
NO50583/22
NO70231/21
NO57660/21
NO42612/22
NO33209/17
NO70231/21
SE12124/2023

NO48100/15
NO49532/12
SE33196/2015

NO45320/14
SE12774/2015
NO48069/13

Pr31.12.23

Eier

Maria F Brunell

Rita W Andrassen / Lill Syversen
Eva Hystad

Rita Rognli Theodorsen
Marcelo Correa Gatica
Heidi Tetlie Solheim
Gorill Eide Martinsen
Norunn Jakobsen Morvik
Rita K Jansen

Sol Duus

Sol Duus

Sol Duus

Eva Hystad

Tove Linn Holte

Bjgn Samuelsen / Wenche Tgnnessen
Maria F Brunell

René Ramstad

Heidi Tetlie Solheim
Hanne Kristiansen
May-Britt Eidem

Eier

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Rita Rognli Theodorsen

Selvi Irene Evensen

Urd Myklebost / Vidar Bryhn
Hjgrdis Vierdal Mgksvold

Astrid Dagny Jaegtvik

Morten Sterri

Wibeche Skaslien

May Sylvi Reiersen

Gorill Eide Martinsen

Magda Thams

Mette Kristine Nystad

Bjgrn Samuelsen/Wenche Tgnnesen
Bodhild Welsvik

Elizabeth Hgst Denstad

May Sylvi Reiersen

Bjgrn Samuelsen/Wenche Tgnnesen
Lotte Johansen

Kari Terjesen

Kari Terjesen

Anne Dorte Halberg

Kristin Flatestad

Anita Glomsvoll

Siw-Anita Anderson

@yvind Fjellheim

Wibeche Skaslien

Inger Bentzen

Gry Eike

Anne Dorte Halberg

Norunn Jakobsen Morvik

Rita Jansen

Rita Rognli Theodorsen
Sol Duus
Sol Duus

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Selvi Irene Evensen
Anne Dorte Halberg

=
B N

ONNNWNNRUOOODN WV

00

11

v U o

)

-

19
15

22 13
12 21
15 14
10 11
8 8
7 9
6 7
5 5
2 5
6

3

1

5

17 9
8 14
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16
12
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Resultat
88
78
66
58
40
38
31
28
19
17
16
15
15
15
14
12
11
11

2
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Resultat
77
68
61
57
50
45
42
39
35
28
24
22
22
19
19
19
18
14
13
11
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